APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL SADHU RAM VIDYA MANDIR

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 3330232

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 15203

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE PRA PARISAR SURAJPUR DISTRICT SURAJPUR (CG), SURAJPUR,

CHATTISGARH - 497229

5 PRINCIPAL NAME PRABHAKAR UPADHYAY

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.COM M.A. (ECONOMICS) M.A. (EDUCATION) M.SC. IT, B.ED,
PGDCA, PGDIT

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID srvmsurajpur@gmail.com

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9826164843

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT https://srvmsurajpur.in/wp-content/uploads/2022/11/1-.-SRVM-
EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY AFFILIATION-AND-RECENT-EXTENSION-OF-AFFILIATION. pdf




2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY https://srvmsurajpur.in/wp-content/uploads/2022/11/2-.-Societi-
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE registration-paper.pdf

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF https://srvmsurajpur.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/NOC2.pdf
APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, https://srvmsurajpur.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/New-NOC-
AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE District.pdf

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE https://srvmsurajpur.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/BUILDING-
NATIONAL BUILDING CODE SAFTY-CERT.pdf

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE https://srvmsurajpur.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/Fire-
COMPETENT AUTHORITY Certificate.pdf

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE https://srvmsurajpur.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/04/Self-Certification-
SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF Certificate-Signed-2025-03-27.pdf
AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION https://srvmsurajpur.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/safe-drinking-
CERTIFICATES water-certificate.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND
PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE
FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.



C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS
5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS

PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS

PGT

https://srvmsurajpur.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/04/Fee-structure-
2025-26-SRVM-N-Final.pdf

https://srvmsurajpur.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/04/Academic-
Calender25-26.pdf

https://srvmsurajpur.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/04/New-SMC-2025-
26.pdf

https://srvmsurajpur.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/04/2.-PTA-2025.pdf

https://srvmsurajpur.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/Result-
website.pdf

PRABHAKAR UPADHYAY

48

11




TGT
PRT
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2023 26 26

RESULT CLASS: Xl

1 2023 43 38

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)

2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

100

90

14

23

1.6:1
Mrs. Sweta Kampa / B.Sc. B.Ed 9491246000

Mrs.Arti Choubey, M.A., D.EI.Ed 7587062055

8520

53 & 675



NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS

(IN SQ MTR)
INTERNET FACILITY
NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS

NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL
COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

11

Mrs. Tripti

Mr. Tuleshwar Rajwade
Mr. Din Dayal Tiwari
Mr.Nilesh kumar Pandey
Mrs. Ibtisham

Mrs. Arti Choubey

Mrs. Banti Jain

Mr. Abdul Kadir

Mrs. Namrata Shukla

Mr. Manish Kumar Pandey

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Sidar

PRT BA

TGT M.A.B.Ed
VICE PRINCIPAL M.A.

TGT B.A.,Dipl. In computer science Eng.
PRT B.A.

PGT M.A.

PRT M.A.

PRT B.Lib.B.Ed
SPECIAL EDUCATOR masters of Arts
PGT B.Ed

PTI B.Com.

6 &125

YES
62
13

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=jZ0ObPAIEE88



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Krishna Chandra Puri
Mrs. Nikki

Mrs. Rajshri Jain
Sandip Dutta

Ms. Tashoo Singh

Mr Suresh Kumar
Ms. Seema Bharti
Mr. Deepak D Patle
Mr. Badal Bhaskar
Vaibhav Singh Chauhan
Dolly Khanda

Durga Chaurasiya
Sushma Tiwari

PRABHAKAR UPADHYAY

LAXMI SONI
RESHMA SIDDIQUI
PRACHI AGRAWAL

PRIYANKA AGRAWAL

TGT

PRT

NTT

PRT

PRT

PET

TGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRINCIPAL

PGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

M.A. Music

B.Com.

M.A. Political Science
M.A. Sociology

B.A.

B.P.Ed

B.A. IN ART

M.Sc.

M.Com, M.A. Economics
M.Sc. Math

B.Sc.

Madhyama Diploma in Performing Art
M.Sc.Botany

M.COM, M. SC-IT, MA-Education, MA-
Economics, PGDCA, PGDIT

M.Sc.
M.A.
M.COM

M.SC.



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

KHUSHBOO SINGH

SAVITA KUMARI

SONKUNWAR

ANCHAL GUPTA

KHUSHI GARG

SANGITA YADAV

SARITA

SHREYA SAHU

RITIKA SAHU

SHRISTI NIGAM

MAHIMA CHOUDHARY

ANKITA PATHAK

PRIYANKA TIWARI

RAINSHEE GUPTA

MEENA SINGH RAJPUT

TARUNA

PRIKANTA TIWARI

NITIN KUMAR GUPTA

PRERNA MAURYA

NTT

PRT

PRT

NTT

PRT

NTT

OTHER

NTT

NTT

PRT

TGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

NTT

PRT

PRT

PGT

TGT

BA

M.A.

M.COM

BA

B.C.A

BA

BA

B.Sc.

DCA

B.Sc.

B.SC.

M.A.

M.A.

M.COM

B.Sc.

B.COM

M.COM

M.Sc.

BCA
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53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

Jogendra Kumar
Sneha Singh

Chitra Singh Adhikari
Aman Kumar Gupta
Nandeshwar Sahu
Reeta Thakur
KHYATI SONWANI
Shrishti Singhal
Shruti Rai
SABYASACHI CHAKRABORTY
Mr. Subham Singh
SEEMA PATEL

MD AFHAM ERAQUI

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

WELLNEES TEACHER

PRT

NTT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

M.A. ENGLISH
B.S.C.

M.A

B.S.C.

B.Tech.

N.M. Training
M.SC.

B.E.

B.S.C.

M.A. ENGLISH
M.SC.

M.COM

B.A.



