

APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	SADHU RAM VIDYA MANDIR
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	3330232
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	15203
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	PRA PARISAR SURAJPUR DISTRICT SURAJPUR (CG), SURAJPUR, CHATTISGARH - 497229
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	PRABHAKAR UPADHYAY
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.COM M.A. (ECONOMICS) M.A. (EDUCATION) M.SC. IT, B.ED, PGDCA, PGDIT
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	srvmurajpur@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9826164843

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://srvmurajpur.in/wp-content/uploads/2022/11/1-.-SRVM-AFFILIATION-AND-RECENT-EXTENSION-OF-AFFILIATION.pdf

2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://srvmsurajpur.in/wp-content/uploads/2022/11/2--Societi-registration-paper.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://srvmsurajpur.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/NOC2.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://srvmsurajpur.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/New-NOC-District.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://srvmsurajpur.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/BUILDING-SAFETY-CERT.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://srvmsurajpur.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/Fire-Certificate.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://srvmsurajpur.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/04/Self-Certification-Certificate-Signed-2025-03-27.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://srvmsurajpur.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/safe-drinking-water-certificate.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMENTS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://srvmsurajpur.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/04/Fee-structure-2025-26-SRVM-N-Final.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://srvmsurajpur.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/04/Academic-Calender25-26.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://srvmsurajpur.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/04/New-SMC-2025-26.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://srvmsurajpur.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/04/2.-PTA-2025.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://srvmsurajpur.in/wp-content/uploads/2024/03/Result-website.pdf

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	PRABHAKAR UPADHYAY
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	48
	PGT	11

	TGT	14
	PRT	23
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1.6:1
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	Mrs. Sweta Kampa / B.Sc. B.Ed 9491246000
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	Mrs.Arti Choubey, M.A., D.El.Ed 7587062055

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2023	26	26	100	

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2023	43	38	90	

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	8520
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	53 & 675

3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	6 & 125
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	62
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	13
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=jZ0bPAIEE88

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	Mrs. Tripti	PRT	BA
2	Mr. Tuleshwar Rajwade	TGT	M.A.B.Ed
3	Mr. Din Dayal Tiwari	VICE PRINCIPAL	M.A.
4	Mr.Nilesh kumar Pandey	TGT	B.A.,Dipl. In computer science Eng.
5	Mrs. Ibtisham	PRT	B.A.
6	Mrs. Arti Choubey	PGT	M.A.
7	Mrs. Banti Jain	PRT	M.A.
8	Mr. Abdul Kadir	PRT	B.Lib.B.Ed
9	Mrs. Namrata Shukla	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	masters of Arts
10	Mr. Manish Kumar Pandey	PGT	B.Ed
11	Mr. Sanjay Kumar Sidar	PTI	B.Com.

12	Krishna Chandra Puri	TGT	M.A. Music
13	Mrs. Nikki	PRT	B.Com.
14	Mrs. Rajshri Jain	NTT	M.A. Political Science
15	Sandip Dutta	PRT	M.A. Sociology
16	Ms. Tashoo Singh	PRT	B.A.
17	Mr Suresh Kumar	PET	B.P.Ed
18	Ms. Seema Bharti	TGT	B.A. IN ART
19	Mr. Deepak D Patle	PGT	M.Sc.
20	Mr. Badal Bhaskar	PGT	M.Com, M.A. Economics
21	Vaibhav Singh Chauhan	PGT	M.Sc. Math
22	Dolly Khanda	TGT	B.Sc.
23	Durga Chaurasiya	TGT	Madhyama Diploma in Performing Art
24	Sushma Tiwari	TGT	M.Sc.Botany
25	PRABHAKAR UPADHYAY	PRINCIPAL	M.COM, M. SC-IT, MA-Education, MA-Economics, PGDCA, PGDIT
26	LAXMI SONI	PGT	M.Sc.
27	RESHMA SIDDIQUI	PGT	M.A.
28	PRACHI AGRAWAL	PRT	M.COM
29	PRIYANKA AGRAWAL	PRT	M.SC.

30	KHUSHBOO SINGH	NTT	BA
31	SAVITA KUMARI	PRT	M.A.
32	SONKUNWAR	PRT	M.COM
33	ANCHAL GUPTA	NTT	BA
34	KHUSHI GARG	PRT	B.C.A
35	SANGITA YADAV	NTT	BA
36	SARITA	OTHER	BA
37	SHREYA SAHU	NTT	B.Sc.
38	RITIKA SAHU	NTT	DCA
39	SHRISTI NIGAM	PRT	B.Sc.
40	MAHIMA CHOUDHARY	TGT	B.SC.
41	ANKITA PATHAK	PGT	M.A.
42	PRIYANKA TIWARI	PRT	M.A.
43	RAINSHEE GUPTA	PRT	M.COM
44	MEENA SINGH RAJPUT	NTT	B.Sc.
45	TARUNA	PRT	B.COM
46	PRIKANTA TIWARI	PRT	M.COM
47	NITIN KUMAR GUPTA	PGT	M.Sc.
48	PRERNA MAURYA	TGT	BCA

49	Jogendra Kumar	PGT	M.A. ENGLISH
50	Sneha Singh	TGT	B.S.C.
51	Chitra Singh Adhikari	TGT	M.A
52	Aman Kumar Gupta	TGT	B.S.C.
53	Nandeshwar Sahu	TGT	B.Tech.
54	Reeta Thakur	WELLNEES TEACHER	N.M. Training
55	KHYATI SONWANI	PRT	M.SC.
56	Shrishti Singhal	NTT	B.E.
57	Shruti Rai	PRT	B.S.C.
58	SABYASACHI CHAKRABORTY	TGT	M.A. ENGLISH
59	Mr. Subham Singh	TGT	M.SC.
60	SEEMA PATEL	TGT	M.COM
61	MD AFHAM ERAQUI	TGT	B.A.